Classic Dispensers Give You The Most Options.
Multiple options in towel, tissue and soap
dispensers for any paper or end user
application. Each dispenser is universal to
any brand or basis weight paper and is
neutral to blend into any environment.
Dispensers that always work with
any universal towel, tissue or soap,
in any end-user application year
after year!
PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS
INCORPORATED INTO NEW DESIGN
Universal waffle key for all models
Smooth, updated design maintains
a cleaner appearance
		  New, improved design for
		     easier loading of paper
		      New, improved hinge
		      system
Air Delights, Inc.
9974 SW Arctic Dr.
Beaverton, OR 97005
Phone:1-800-440-5556 Fax: 1-503-643-8224
Website: www.airdelights.com
T1400TBK - T1400TBL
Capacity: (1) 8” (200mm) wide; 81⁄2” (215mm) dia. roll
                & (1) 4” (100mm) stub roll
Dimensions: 151⁄2”h x 121⁄2”w x 95⁄8”d (394h x 318w x 244d mm)
Case Pack: 1
Smart System Electronic Touchless Roll Towel Dispenser
• Universal and dispenses all paper qualities.
• Infinity® System provides continual availability of paper; eliminate stub roll waste.
• Simple paper length and delay pre-set buttons for portion control.
• EZ-Operation-just tear and dry!
Z030929E*Bio-Pruf is a trademark of Rohm and Haas Company.
Savvy® Lever Roll Towel Dispenser
• Universal and dispenses any quality paper.
• Easy to change parts and drive module.
• Bio-Pruf®* treated handle inhibits bacterial growth.
• T1100-Available stub roll compartment.
• T1200-Auto-transfer device allows complete usage of stub roll.
T1100TBK - T1100TBL - T1100WH
T1200TBK-T1200TBL
Capacity: (1) 8” (200mm) wide; 81⁄2” (215mm) dia. roll
                & (1) up to 4” (100mm) stub roll
Dimensions: 151⁄2”h x 13”w x 95⁄8”d (394h x 330w x 244d mm)
Case Pack: 1
T400TBK - T400TBL
Capacity: (1) 91⁄2” (241mm) wide roll; 9” (230mm) dia. roll
Dimensions: 115⁄8”h x 91⁄8”w x 91⁄2”d
	  (295h x 232w x 241d mm)
Case Pack: 1
Centerpull Towel Dispenser
• Larger capacity ensures longer intervals between refills.
• Dispenses single sheets of centerpull towels for reliable portion control.
• Eliminates cross-contamination.
Integra™ Lever Roll Towel Dispenser
• Dispenses with push of the lever and loads in one easy step.
• Unique modern design with integrated lever minimizes needed space.
• Holds all roll paper qualities with any size core, including coreless and solid.
T850TBK - T850TBL - T850WS
Capacity: ALL paper qualities with any size core from
                 8½” (215mm) diameter,  8¼” (209mm) wide
Dimensions: 13½”h x 11½”w x 11¼”d (342h x 292w x 285d mm)
Case Pack: 1
T1700TBK - T1700TBL
Capacity: 450 C-Fold or 700 Multifold towels
Dimensions: 18”h x 113⁄4”w x 61⁄4”d (457h x 298w x 159d mm)
Case Pack: 5
Ultrafold C-fold/Multifold Towel Dispenser
• Universal and dispenses any brand or quality of multifold towel.
• Present® System offers a seamless and professional towel presentation.
• Attractive, smooth finish.
Reserva® 9-10½ (230-270mm) JBT Dispenser
• Universal and dispenses any brand or quality of tissue.
• Continual paper provided by the Infinity® System; eliminates stub roll waste.
• Accommodates multiple size cores and tissue up to 101⁄2” (270mm) JBT
  with 5” (127mm) stub roll.
R3000TBK - R3000TBL
Capacity: (1) JBT roll 9-101⁄2” (230-270mm)
                & (1) 5” (127mm) stub roll
Dimensions: 131⁄2”h x 161⁄2”w x 55⁄8”d (344h x 373w x 210d mm)
Core Diameter: Min. 3¼” (83mm)                     Case Pack: 4
R6500TBK - R6500TBL
Capacity: (1) 13” (330mm) JBT roll
                & (1)7” (180mm) stub roll
Dimensions: 131⁄2”h x 1411/16”w x 8¼"d (343h x 559w x 149d mm)
Core Diameter: Min. 3¼” (83mm)	 Case Pack: 1
Quantum® 12-13" (305-330mm) JBT Dispenser
• Universal and dispenses any brand or quality of tissue.
• Continual paper provided by the Infinity® System; eliminates stub roll waste.
• Ideal for high traffic washrooms; accommodates all brands up to 13” (330mm)JBT
  with 7” (180mm) stub roll.
Single 9" (230mm) JBT Dispenser
• Universal; accommodates all brands of 9-101⁄2” (230-250mm) Jumbo Bath Tissue.
• Full swing cover prevents breakage and allows easy servicing access
R2000TBK - R2000TBL
Capacity: (1) JBT roll 9-101⁄2” (230-270mm)
Dimensions: 11”h x 191⁄8”w x 51⁄2”d  (302h x 278w x 143d mm)
Core Diameter: Min. 3¼” (83mm)  	 Case Pack: 6
Mini Ultrafold C-fold/Multifold Towel Dispenser
• Universal and dispenses any brand or quality of multifold towel.
• Present® System offers a seamless and professional towel presentation.
• Ideal for tight fitting applications.
• Optional adhesive back great for mounting on mirrors to replace towel baskets.
• Attractive, smooth finish.
T1750TBK - T1750TBL - T1750WH
Capacity: 240 C-Fold or 400 Multifold towels
Dimensions: 11½”h x 11½”w x 6”d
	   (292h x 292w x 152d mm)
Case Pack: 1
Twin 9" (230mm) JBT Dispenser
• Slimmer profile design uses minimal space and is universal for all markets.
• Sliding panel prevents access to spare roll until first roll is completely depleted.
• Continual paper provided by the Infinity® System; eliminates stub roll waste.
R4000TBK - R4000TBL
Capacity: (2) 9” (230mm) JBT rolls
Dimensions:  12”h x 19”w x 51⁄4”d (305h x 483w x 133d mm)
Core Diameter: Min. 3¼” (83mm) 	 Case Pack: 4
T1300TBK - T1300TBL
Capacity: (1) 8” (200mm) wide; 81⁄2” (215mm) dia. roll
                & (1) 4” (100mm) stub roll
Dimensions: 151⁄2”h x 121⁄2”w x 95⁄8”d (394h x 318w x 244d mm)
Case Pack: 1
Tear-N-Dry™ Electronic Touchless Roll Towel Dispenser
• Universal and dispenses all paper qualities.
• Infinity® System provides continual availability of paper; eliminate stub roll waste.
• No adjustment necessary; just mount and go.
• Standard 10" (254mm) potion without a wait every time.
• EZ-Operation-just tear and dry!
R3600TBK - R3600TBL
Capacity: (2) rolls 41⁄2-51⁄2” (115-140mm)
Dimensions:  81⁄4”h x 121⁄4”w x 53⁄4”d (210h x 311w x 146d mm)
Core: Min. 11⁄2” (38mm)		  Case Pack: 6
VersaTwin® Standard Bath Tissue Dispenser
• Contemporary design saves space and mounts in any position.
• Universal; accommodates standard toilet tissues up to 51⁄2” (140mm).
• Continual paper provided by the Infinity® System; eliminates stub roll waste.
Universal Bulk Soap Dispensers
• High capacity for either liquid soaps or hand lotions.
• Large push bar allows for easy dispensing.
• Meets ADA requirements.
S30TBK/S30TBL - S46TBK/S46TBL
Capacity: 30oz; 46oz (0.9L; 1.4L)
Dimensions: 61⁄8”h x 41⁄8”w x 41⁄4”d (156h x 105w x 108d mm);
                     81⁄8”h x 53⁄8”w x 41⁄4”d (206h x 137w x 180d mm)
Case Pack: 6
R3500TBK - R3500TBL
Capacity: (2) rolls 41⁄2-51⁄2” (115-140mm)
Dimensions:  123⁄4”h x 71⁄2”w x 7”d (324h x 191w x 178d mm)
Core: Min. 15⁄8” (40mm)		  Case Pack: 6
Duett Standard Bath Tissue Dispenser
• Protects visible fresh roll until first roll is completely used.
• Universal; accommodates standard toilet tissues up to 51⁄2” (140mm).
• Continual paper provided by the Infinity® System; eliminates stub roll waste.
Single 12" (305mm) JBT Dispenser
• Universal; accommodates all brands of up to 12” (305mm) Jumbo Bath Tissue.
• Full swing cover prevents breakage and allows easy servicing access
R6000TBK - R6000TBL
Capacity: (1) JBT roll 12” (305mm)
Dimensions: 149⁄10”h x 129⁄10”w x 54⁄5”d  (378h x 328w x 147d mm)
Core Diameter: Min. 3¼” (83mm)  	 Case Pack: 1
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: Break-resistant plastic
Construction: High-impact plastic
NEW
NEW